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Appropriations for Public Works Services.
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MINISTER OF LANDS—continued.
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70TE No. 101—continued.
Roads, etc.—continued.

Otago—
Awamoko Bridge (£1 for £l) ... Waitaki
Duntroon-Naseby ... Waitaki and

Maniototo
Elderslie ... Waitaki
Hampden Bridge (£1 for £1)
Incholme (sledge-track to Buns 209, ,.

&c.)
Kartigi Bridge (£1 for £1)
Maerewhenua Bridge (Hutton's) ... ,,
Maerewhenua Bridge (Livingstone-

Kyeburn)
Oamaru Creek Bridge ... ,,
Port Road—Beach, Moeraki ,.
Rugged Ridges Road-Upper Wai- „

taki
Saddle Road (Morven Hills)
Upper Waitaki (Ahuriri Pass) ... „
Ida Valley and Blackstone Railway- Maniototo

stations (roads to)
Kyeburn Bridge and approaches ...
Kyeburn-Naseby ... ,,
Manuherikia Bridge (Beck's) ... .,
Manuherikia Bridge (main road to

St. Bathan's)
Naseby-Waipiata ... „
Patearoa-Ranfurly ... „
Patearoa-Waipiata
Ranfurly Railway-station Road ... .,
Run 219
Rims 225e and 225t to 225z
St. Bathan's to Rough Ridge and ,.

Ida Valley Railway-stations
Taieri Bridge (Law's Ford) (on ac-

count of £800)
Taieri Bridge (Rock and Pillar) (£1

for £1) (on account of £1,000)
Upper Taieri, Rock and Pillar, ,.

Runs 204, 204a
Dunback-Swinburn .. Waihemo and

Maniototo
Goodwood Village Settlement roads Waihemo
Macrae's Flat-Dunback
Puketapu roads
Shag River Bridge (Bushy) ... „
Stoneburn ... ,,
Corner Bush ... Waikouaiti
Corner Bush-Merton ... ,.
Corner Bush-Puketiraki .. ,
Hawksbury Bush Road .. ,,
Hayward's Point-Purakanui ... ,,
Hummoekside, Block IV. ... ,.
Karitane Railway-station Road ... ,.
Karitane Recreation Reserve
Kilmog Hill
Lower Harbour
Murdering Beach .. ,.
NorthHarbourand Blueskin, Blocks ,,

I. and VII.
Pryde's Road (Merton) ... ,.
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1709 400
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1713:
1714,
1715!
1716
1717
1718
1719;
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726!
1727
172817291
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